[

WHITEHORSE
CITY COUNCIL

quualink

Week Commencing 18 September

Aqualink Box Hill
Outdoor Pool Availability

Outdoor 25 Metre Pool

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6.00am

4

4

4

4

4

6.30am

7.00am

7.30am

B N

Centre Closed

8.00am

8.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

S | B | B> | B> 1> | B> | B> |0 |0 |0 |0 |CO |OCO |OO |0 |O |O|OO | |OO | ||| |

7.30pm

@ |© |CO (0O |CO |©O |©O |CO OO |©CO |©©O |©O |CO OO |[CO |©©O |©© |[CO |OO |0 | | B> | | &

© |© |CO (0O |CO |©O |©©O |CO |[OCO |CO |©©O |CO |[CO |OO |[CO |©O |CO [OCO |O |O |O |O |00 |0

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

8

9.30pm

@ | | ||~ || ||| B> | B> | B> |0 ||| |© | |[CO || |O || |[OW]|©® |W |||~ |

|||~ || ||| B> | > |©O|]0O |0 |00 |0 |O | |[CO ||| |O |[O | |0 |

© || || ||| || B> | B> | P> |00 |00 |00 |O |©O |CO |00 [0 | ||| || |||~ |

8

||| B~ BB BB BB O] ||| O] O| O ||| |D|O|O|| || B>

Centre Closed

Multipurpose Space

Multipurpose lanes provide space for water running and other non lap lan swimming activity
We will make every effort to keep the above information updated and correct. This information is, however, subject to change without notice and should be used as a guide only. For complete and
up to date information please see customer service.
NOTE Lawn mowing is scheduled for Thursday weather permitting. Signs will be placed up when the centre is notified.

Mininmal Lane Space




