

Aqualink Box Hill Outdoor Pool Availability Week Commencing 18 September

CITY COUNCIL			Outdoor	25 Metre Poo	h			
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6.00am	4	4	4	4	4			
6.30am	4	4	4	4	4	Centre Closed		
7.00am	4	4	4	4	4			
7.30am	4	4	4	4	4			
8.00am	8	8	8	8	8	4	8	
8.30am	8	8	8	8	8	4	8	
9.00am	8	8	8	8	8	4	6	
9.30am	8	6	8	8	6	8	6	
10.00am	8	6	8	8	6	8	6	
10.30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	6	
11.00am	6	8	8	6	8	8	8	
11.30am	6	8	8	6	8	8	8	
12.00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
12.30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
1.00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
1.30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
2.00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
2.30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3.00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3.30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
4.00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
4.30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
5.00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
5.30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
6.00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
6.30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
7.00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
7.30pm	4	4	4	1	4	8	8	
8.00pm	4	4	4	1	8		• 	
8.30pm	8	8	8	8	8	Centre Closed		
9.00pm	8	8	8	8	8			
9.30pm	8	8	8	8	8			

Multipurpose Space

Multipurpose lanes provide space for water running and other non lap lan swimming activity

We will make every effort to keep the above information updated and correct. This information is, however, subject to change without notice and should be used as a guide only. For complete and up to date information please see customer service.

NOTE Lawn mowing is scheduled for Thursday weather permitting. Signs will be placed up when the centre is notified.

Mininmal Lane Space